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Pla
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032

Stn

10
19
23
14
20
16
47
22
37
21
24
25
45
39
43
51
27
18
28
52

36
35
50
34
49
46
32

1. Fahrer / 2. Fahrer
MOUFANG / WALCH
STOLZEL / KISSLING

HASSELBACH / SCHWICHTENBERG

MOUFANG / MOUFANG
OTTERBACH / HEINRICH
WIEGMANN / DIEHM
LIEBEHENSCHEL / BUSCH
ZEIER / DONZE

LOOCK / GANZELEWSKI
TEICHMANN / LEIN
LEMBKE / LEMBKE
BANGERT / WENZEL
KETTLER / GAWLYTTA
KAMPFNER / KACHEL
SAGERER / HAGENBUCHNER
AMM / H6CH
HICKETHIER / PAULUS
FARBER / WAGNER
OSTLENDER / HUPPERTZ
HIRSCH / WEIPER

FRANK / KNECHTSKERN
SINDERMANN / SIMMER
GREWE / ENDERLE
SCHMITT / RAHN
PFEIFFER / BAYER
DERICHS / SCHAAF
LUDWIG / SCHOLZ
SINDERMANN / PATZOLD
KUNZE / RAKOWICS
REINARTZ / REINARTZ
STEUP / HAMACHER
HAAF / LUDWIG

ADAC Eifel-Millennium-Rallye

Fahrzeug
BMW M3
Ford Escort
BMW M3
Opel Kadett
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Citroen Saxo
Saab 900
Citroen Visa
Nissan Almera
Audi 50
Citroen Saxo
Opel Ascona
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Opel Kadett
Mazda 323
Opel Ascona
Opel Kadett
Daewoo Nexia
Renault Clio
Opel Corsa
Opel Kadett
BMW M3
Ford Mustang
Peugeot 106
Renault 5
Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Gesamtergebnis

WP1-7 WP8 WPY
0.36.50 3.36 4.07
0.37.04 3.44 421
03723 345 4.15
0.37.17  3.47 4.23
0.38.19  3.53 4.25
0.40.03  4.03 4.39
0.40.05 4.09 4.39
0.40.35  3.58 4.39
0.4031 4.12 4.39
0.40.40 4.08 4.39
0.40.42 4.10 4.39
0.40.48 4.11 4.39
0.40.45  4.08 4.39
0.41.05 4.13 4.39
0.41.43 4.13 4.39
0.42.14 4.12 4.39
0.42.01 4.15 4.39
0.41.54 4.15 4.39
0.43.01 4.19 4.39
0.43.39 428 4.39
0.43.10 4.37 4.39
0.44.43  4.07 4.39
0.44.13 422 4.39
0.43.46 4.28 4.39
0.48.02 342 4.13
0.4423 4.19 4.39
0.44.43 4.33 4.39
0.45.10 4.38 4.39
04531 4.38 4.39
0.45.34 4.44 4.39
0.4551 441 4.39
0.46.49 4.29 4.39

WP10
3.33
3.35
3.36
3.51
3.47
3.52
3.56
3.57
3.54
3.58
3.59
4.00
3.58
4.03
4.00
4.00
4.04
4.10
4.04
4.07
4.19
4.00
4.05
4.17
341
4.25
4.17
4.20
4.18
4.20
432
4.16

WP 11
3.39
3.44
3.45
4.06
3.51
4.03
4.09
3.59
4.10
4.06
4.11
4.14
4.14
4.15
420
4.15
4.15
422
421
429
436
4.16
424
427
3.45
421
432
4.43
4.42
4.42
4.42
430

WP 12
4.10
4.21
4.19
434
4.31
4.43
4.45
4.43
4.50
4.48
4.47
4.52
4.50
4.53
4.49
4.49
4.55
5.05
5.04
5.06
5.08
4.48
4.55
5.14
4.21
5.37
5.09
5.27
5.30
5.26
5.22
5.06

Str.

16

16

Ges-Zeit
0.55.55
0.56.49
0.57.03
0.57.58
0.58.46
1.01.23
1.01.43
1.01.51
1.02.16
1.02.19
1.02.28
1.02.44
1.02.50
1.03.08
1.03.44
1.04.09
1.04.09
1.04.25
1.05.28
1.06.28
1.06.29
1.06.35
1.06.42
1.06.51
1.07.44
1.07.44
1.07.53
1.09.13
1.09.20
1.09.25
1.09.47
1.09.55

Diff

+0.54
+1.08
+2.03
+2.51
+5.28
+5.48
+5.56
+6.21
+6.24
+6.33
+6.49
+6.55
+7.13
+7.49
+8.14
+8.14
+8.30
+9.33
+10.33
+10.34
+10.40
+10.47
+10.56
+11.49
+11.49
+11.58
+13.18
+13.25
+13.30
+13.52
+14.00

Gruppe
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Gr
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Gr
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Gr
Gr
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Klasse

Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl
Kl

15
7

15
14

13

12

14

12

14
16

16
15
16

12
1
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033
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

12
42
13
38
26
17
44
48
30

41

40
31
29
33
11

GEIST / FISCHER

STRAUCH / ABEL
SCHUTTLER / WEBER

VOHL / VELTEN

BIRR / SCHWENDY
CORAZZA / QUERENGASSER
STROBEL / STROBEL
NOWAKOWSKI / PESCH
ELLGAS / SCHRANKL
WIEGAND / LEHMANN
DOMZOL / SCHAFER
SCHMIEMANN / LANGENBRINK
JERLITSCHKA / MOCH
HOHNER / SCHUMACHER
DINGERT / ZIMMERMANN
JOSTES / WURM

VASILJEVIC / KLEMME
ZIEGLER / ZIEGLER
SOMMER / LANGENFELD

Opel Manta
Opel Ascona
Opel Kadett
VW Golf
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
VW Polo
Toyota Corolla
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett
Ford Escort
Opel Kadett
VW Golf
Opel Corsa
Citroen Saxo
Suzuki Swift

Subaru Impreza

1.03.58
0.43.01
0.40.30
0.49.20
0.36.44
0.37.17
0.38.11
0.41.22
0.29.38
0.18.23
0.20.45
0.12.17
0.12.22
0.08.11
0.08.47
0.08.50
0.00

0.46.55
0.39.34

3.53 4.39 3.46 3.54 4.57 10
4.11 4.39 4.03 4.14
3.55

10

5.00 4.39 4.33 5.10 5.59 50
4.01 4.28 3.45 4.02 437

1.25.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wertungsverlust
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Wertungsverlust



